WELL-FINISHED PRODUCTS
HIGH-QUALITY PRODUCTS
HIGH-ADVANCED EQUIPMENTS
SOLAR CHARGER EASTECH A23
Solar Charger is a new idea. Under sunlight, it can make use of the solar panel by
transforming solar energy into electricity which can be saved in the built-in Li-
battery. Thus the battery can supply power to cell phones, flashlights and other
small electric appliances (mp3, mp4, digital cameras)

6-Ø12
4-Ø ~1.8
~12
~12
~12
~16
~16
~16
~16
~17
~17
~23
~23
~23
~23
ESF-10PA 10 16.8 0.6 0.68 21.2 367*293*25 187 269 4-Ø ~1.8
ESF-20MA 20 16.8 1.19 1.32 21.0 636*283*25 ~2.2
ESF-40AA 40 21.7 1.85 1.255*643*38 ~14.7
ESF-40AB 40 46 0.87 1 61 1.255*643*38
ESF-40ABIPV 40 46 0.87 1 61 1.245*635*6.5 ~11
~14.7
ESF-120PB 120 17.20 6.98 7.92 21.60 1.416*680*35 ~13
Packing in container
Model
Container type
ESF-10MA

600 pcs.
660 pcs.
660 pcs.
520 pcs.
520 pcs.
520 pcs.
520 pcs.
ESF-10PA
ESF-20MA
3.200 pcs. 6.600 pcs. 6.750 pcs.
2.824 pcs. 5.846 pcs. 6.834 pcs.
ESF-40AA 490 pcs. 990 pcs. 1.080 pcs.
ESF-40AB 490 pcs. 990 pcs. 1.080 pcs.
ESF-40ABIPV 640 pcs. 1.512 pcs. 2.160 pcs.
ESF-120PB 466 pcs. 964 pcs. 1.128 pcs.
ESF-20PA 20 16.8 1.19 1.32 21.0 636*283*25 ~2.2
ESF-20PA 2.824 pcs. 5.846 pcs. 6.834 pcs.
925 600 8-Ø2.26 30.9
BIPV
336
336
257
257
4-Ø8
4-Ø8
special rail
ESF-40BBIPV 16 wooden boxes 34 wooden boxes
ESF-40BBIPV 40 44.80 0.93 1.14 62.20 1.245*635*7 ~13.5BIPV
circuit
CONDICIONES GENERALES DE VENTA
1.- ACEPTACIÓN DE PEDIDOS
La aceptación de un pedido por parte de EASTECH SOLAR, S.A.U. implica el compromiso de su ejecución y